
Affiliate Roster by Business Category
Office Phone Last Name First Name Phone Email Web Page

Accounting

KERR Consulting 515-462-5172 Aldrich Roger 402-680-2931 roger@kerrconsulting.com www.kerrconsulting.com

Associations/Non-Profit Org

MOBA 402-333-2000 Eilenstine Jaylene 402-333-2000 jaylene@moba.com www.moba.com

Computer Software/Product Services

Builtzer 531-301-8725 McGuire Bridgette 402-625-2886 info@builtzer.com www,.buitzer.com

Construction/Lot Loans

Cobalt Credit Union 402-514-4910 Walker Wendy 402-650-3615 wendy.walker@cobaltcu.com www.cobaltcu.com

Educational Services

RD Training Systems, LLC 844-454-8787 Carlone Brittany 949-355-3877 brittany@rdtsllc.com www.rdtrainingsystems.com

Home Imp/Repair/Restoration

Ascent Odor Remediation 402-578-8664 Erickson William 402-578-8664 erickson1@cox.net www.sanitizeservicesnebraska.
com

Paul Davis Restoration 402-553-0373 Gessert Cindy 402-677-2427 cindy.gessert@pauldavis.com www.pdromaha.com

Thrasher Inc 402-393-8803 Bilyeu Thomas 402-690-0279 tom.bilyeu@gothrasher.com www.gothrasher.com

Home Inspection

Acuity Home Inspections. LLC 402-524-2483 Stephens Alan 402-983-7162 info@acuityinspect.com www.acuityinspect.com
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American Dream Home 
Inspection

402-850-7715 Petersen Bret 402-850-7715 brpetersen1@yahoo.com

Bluffs Inspection Service 712-326-4320 Harrison John 712-326-4320 jharrison@bluffsinspection.com www.bluffshomeinspection.co
m

Corspect LLC 402-699-9666 Corsini Bob 402-699-9666 bob@corspect.com www.corspect.com

CR Home Inspections LLC 402-320-0584 Noahr Chad 402-320-0584 crnoahr@crhomeinspectionsllc.co
m

www.crhomeinspectionsllc.com

Eagle Eye Inspections 402-681-2762 Henning Jennifer 402-804-2906 Jennifer@eagleeyeinspectionsne.
com

eagleeyeinspectionsne.com

Five & Two Inspections LLC 402-765-8500 Utter Matthew 402-765-8500 CPIMatt@52inspect.com www.52inspect.com

Home Standards Inspection 
Serv

402-392-2020 Vacha Jon 402-660-6935 jon@hsinspections.com www.hsinspections.com

Home Town Inspections LLC 712-299-2918 Volkert Steve 712-299-2918 hometowninspections.steve@gm
ail.com

Inspectix Home Inspections 402-506-5711 Nelson Keith 402-214-6263 office@inspectixusa.com InspectixUSA.com

Inspectix Home Inspections 402-506-5711 Wanninger John 402-880-4231 office@inspectixusa.com InspectixUSA.com

It's Your Home Inspection 402-885-1498 Schreck Allen 402-885-1498 itsyourhomeinspection@gmail.co
m

Midlands Home Inspections Inc 402-630-6555 Simmerman Brent 402-630-6555 midlandshi@cox.net www.midlandshi.com

National Property Inspections 402-981-5022 Wilken Daryle 402-981-5022 dw@npiomaha.com www.npiomaha.com

Quality Home Inspection Inc 402-397-2330 Slusky Dan 402-306-0440 dan@qhiomaha.com www.omahaqualityhomeinspec
tions.com

Rensch Property Inspection 402-630-8633 Rensch Todd 402-630-8633 trensch867@aol.com

Signature Property Inspections 402-502-9221 Koel James 402-679-1553 signatureinsp1@gmail.com

SRE Home Inspections 402-970-1340 Sutko John 402-669-1824 Jsutko@SRENebraska.com www.srehomeinspections.com

WIN Home Inspections 402-512-0755 Holcomb Chadwick 402-753-5048 chadlholcomb@gmail.com fremont.wini.com
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Wright Home Inspection Inc 402-490-8059 Hitchcock John 402-490-8059 wrighthomeinspection@cox.net

Home Warranty

America's Preferred Home WTY 531-233-9414 Beam Jessica 402-350-5905 jbeam@aphw.com www.aphw.com

ServiceOne Inc 402-597-2169 Mantzaris Gina 402-597-2169 homewarranty@serviceone.com www.serviceone.com

Insurance/Investment Services

Farm Bureau Financial Service 402-972-8813 Williams Deborah 402-415-8349 Debbie.williams@fbfs.com

Marketplace Nebraska 402-718-9400 Schlange Mark 402-740-9498 mark@marketplacenebraksa.com http://marketplacenebraska.co
m/

My Insurance LLC 402-991-6688 Sladek Mary mary.sladek@myinsuranceomaha
.com

www.myinsuranceomaha.com

NR Insurance 402-800-2997 Schaefer Chelsea 402-431-2452 chelsaebentley@gmail.com www.nrinsure.com

Junk and Scrap Removal

Super Removers LLC 402-400-4020 Donatelle Logan 402-936-4723 superremoversomaha1@gmail.co
m

www.superremovers.com

Marketing

Focus Printing 402-619-5570 Holmes Jim 402-639-8654 jim@focusprintingomaha.com www.focusprintingomaha.com

Omaha Real Producers 402-677-7744 Penrod Stacey 402-677-7744 stacey.penrod@realproducersma
g.com

realproducersmag.com

RE/MAX Regional Services 402-328-8000 Berlin Jeff 402-415-1686 jeffberlin@remax.net www.earnyourmax.com

Mktg/Photography/Audio/Video

Amoura Productions 
Photography

402-981-7400 Maley Michael 402-981-7400 michael.maley@bhhsamb.com www.amouraproductions.com
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Next Door Photos Omaha 402-616-6233 Vant Hul Jon 402-616-6233 jon.vanthul@nextdoorphotos.co
m

omaha.nextdoorphotos.com

Tim Perry Photography LLC 402-215-5479 Perry Tim 402-215-5479 tim@timperryphotography.com timperryphotography.com

Mold Inspection/Testing

A-1 Mold Testing & 
Remediation

402-474-6653 Bayne Dave 402-560-6444 dbayne@a1moldtesting.com www.a1moldtesting.com

Mortgage

Access Bank 402-935-5011 Jameson Jonathan 402-212-2568 jjameson@accessbank.com www.accessbank.com

American National Bank 402-898-3709 McGee Mark 402-536-0924 mmcgee@anbank.com

Arbor Bank Mortgage 402-252-8322 Larsen Rod 402-689-3805 rodlarsen@arborbanking.com www.arborbanking.com/mortg
age

Belay Bank Mortgage 402-408-1763 Williamson Jeff 402-871-8373 Jeff.williamson@belaybank.com Belay.Bank

Belay Bank Mortgage 402-408-1763 Isenberger Steph 402-689-8124 steph.isenberger@belaybank.com Belay.Bank

Belay Bank Mortgage 402-408-1763 Sandiland Becky 402-676-2167 becky.sandiland@belaybank.com Belay.Bank

Centris Credit Union 402-697-6700 Lundstrom Eric 402-960-2792 elundstrom@centrisfcu.org www.centrisfcu.org

Centris Federal Credit Union 402-697-6751 Lamoureux Jeanne 402-758-6552 jlamoureux@centrisfcu.org www.centrisfcu.org

Centris Federal Credit Union 402-758-6431 Labedz Shelley 402-957-7523 shthompson@centrisfcu.org www.centrisfcu.org

Centris Federal Credit Union 402-758-6521 Beard Brian 402-758-6039 bbeard@centrisfcu.org centrisfcu.org

Charter West Bank 402-214-6607 Wurth Kary 402-507-8583 kwurth@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Charter West Bank - Mtg Center 402-493-7760 Kottich Paul 402-490-2550 pkottich@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com
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Charter West Bank - Mtg Center 402-493-7760 Hayes Amy 402-680-1435 AHayes@Charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Charter West Bank - Mtg Center 402-493-7760 Banyay Chris 402-216-6543 cbanyay@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Charter West Bank - Mtg Center 402-493-7760 Eigsti Rochelle 402-670-6783 reigsti@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Charter West Bank - Mtg Center 402-493-7760 Taylor Kristi 402-699-9757 ktaylor@charterwest.com www.charterwest.com

Churchill Mortgage Corporation 402-999-3362 Arrasmith Lynette 402-999-3362 lynette.arrasmith@churchillmortg
age.com

www.TeamArrasmith.com

CMG Home Loans 402-763-7917 Incontro Juanita 402-763-7917 Jincontro@cmghomeloans.com www.cmghomeloanes.com

Cobalt Credit Union 402-514-4910 Grove Kallyn 402-770-5831 kallyn.grove@cobaltcu.com www.cobaltcu.com

Cobalt Credit Union 402-514-4910 Legge Suresha 402-829-6412 slegge@cobaltcu.com www.cobaltcu.com

Core Bank 402-333-9100 Drollinger Joe 402-305-1705 joe@joedrollinger.com https://corebank.com/personal
/borrowing/our-team/

Core Bank 402-333-9100 Dryak Brian 402-829-3430 bdryak@corebank.com https://corebank.com/personal
/borrowing/our-team/

Designs By Red 402-650-8631 Dritley Amy 402-650-8631 amydritley@gmail.com designsbyred.net

Equitable Bank 402-827-8100 Dobrovolny Joe 402-827-8100 jdobrovolny@equitableonline.co
m

www.equitableonline.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage 402-298-0248 Aurich Peter 719-208-9994 peter.aurich@fairwaymc.com www.fairway.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage 402-298-0248 Serrano Francisco 402-208-0248 francisco.serrano@fairwaymc.co
m

www.fairway.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage 402-298-0248 Hefner Matt 402-298-0248 matt.hefner@gmail.com www.fairway.com

First National Bank of Omaha 402-602-1630 Reinhardt Stephanie 402-871-7366 sreinhardt@fnbo.com www.fnbo.com/mortgage

Flat Branch Home Loans 402-581-9283 Dombrosky Brad 402-512-0041 brad.dombrosky@fbhl.com www.fbhl.com

Flat Branch Home Loans 402-581-9283 Onufrock Aaron 402-960-0346 aonufrock@fbhl.com www.fbhl.com
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Flat Branch Home Loans 402-581-9283 Kopun Gabe 402-250-9530 gkopun@fbhl.com www.fbhl.com

Four Points Federal Credit 402-960-2020 Cryer Dean 402-960-2020 cryerd@fourpointsfcu.org www.fourpointsfcu.org

Gateway Mortgage Group 402-934-1049 McKernan Mary 402-813-4200 mary.mckernan@gatewayloan.co
m

www.gatewayloan.com

Gershman Mortgage 402-332-6985 Parker Kayci 402-332-6985 kparker@gershman.com www.gershman.com

Gershman Mortgage 402-332-6985 Hinton Tracy 402-440-3782 thinton@gershman.com www.gershman.com

GreenState Credit Union 402-268-1155 Gill Danny 402-641-6688 dannygill@greenstate.org www.greenstate.org

GreenState Credit Union 402-268-1155 Horan Wes 402-739-3567 weshoran@greenstate.org www.greenstate.org

Guild Mortgage Company 402-981-2011 Brodersen Lisa 402-689-1523 lbrodersen@guildmortgage.net www.guildmortgage.net

Guild Mortgage Company 402-981-2011 Lombardo Holly 402-960-4494 hlombardo@guildmortgage.net www.guildmortgage.net

Guild Mortgage Company 402-981-2011 Trescott Erin 402-981-2011 etrescott@guildmortgage.net www.guildmortgage.net

Guild Mortgage Company 402-981-2011 Denning Rob 402-968-0525 rdenning@guildmortgage.net www.guildmortgage.net

Home Services Lending, LLC 515-453-7872 Froehlich Jason 319-981-0440 jasonfroehlich@homeserviceslen
ding.com

www.homeserviceslending.com

Lincoln Federal Savings Bank 402-493-5599 Drake Alex 402-960-0128 adrake@lincolnfed.com www.lincolnfed.com

Lincoln Federal Savings Bank 402-493-5599 Schreiner William 402-297-0078 wschreiner@lincolnfed.com www.lincolnfed.com

Lincoln Federal Savings Bank 402-493-5599 Sakkas Vasili 402-415-9249 vsakkas@lincolnfed.com www.lincolnfed.com

Lincoln Federal Savings Bank 402-493-5599 Fernandez Eathan 402-801-0295 efernandez@lincolnfed.com www.lincolnfed.com

Lincoln Federal Savings Bank 402-493-5599 LaFollette Alan 402-669-3196 alafollette@lincolnfed.com www.lincolnfed.com

Metro Credit Union Mortgage 402-554-4663 Hudkins Jeff 402-880-9017 jeffh@metrofcu.org www.metrofcu.org
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Mortgage Specialists LLC 402-991-5153 Stoysich Ben 402-359-3339 ben@mtg-specialists.com www.mtg-specialists.com

Mortgage Specialists LLC 402-991-5153 Rasmussen Brent 402-578-0008 brent@mtg-specialists.com www.mtg-specialists.com

NEO Home Loans 402-469-9804 Montelongo Nicki 402-469-9804 nicki.montelongo@neohomeloan
s.com

https://nickimontelongo.neoho
meloans.com/

NEO Home Loans 402-681-5511 Dravland Dylan 402-681-5511 dylan.dravland@neohomeloans.c
om

dylan.dravland.neohomeloans.c
om

Northwest Bank 402-537-0300 Schlabs Ryan 402-871-2396 rschlabs@bank-northwest.com

Northwest Bank 402-537-0300 Hamrick Samantha 402-536-0636 shamrick@bank-northwest.com

Peoples Mortgage Company 402-812-3568 Penry Tony 402-812-3568 tpenry@peoplesmortgage.com www.peoplesmortgage.com

Peoples Mortgage Company 402-812-3568 Peterson Ross 402-416-5065 rpeterson@peoplesmortgage.co
m

www.peoplesmortgage.com

Rate Mortgage 605-351-2109 Johnson Dustin 402-249-8697 dustin.johnson@rate.com https://rate.com

Rate Mortgage 605-351-2109 Brudigan Miles 605-254-8812 miles.brudigan@rate.com https://rate.com

Rate Mortgage 605-351-2109 Brudigan Mike 605-351-1209 mike.brudigan@rate.com https://rate.com

Rate Mortgage 605-351-2109 Vandersnick Brian 402-983-0638 brian.vandersnick@rate.com https://rate.com

Rate Mortgage 605-351-2109 Dengel Andrew 402-630-7729 andrew.dengel@rate.com https://rate.com

Regent Financial Group 402-807-7594 Reinhard Cameron 402-660-3268 creinhard@regentfinancial.com www.regentfinancial.com

Results Mortgage 402-214-1068 Kinsler Cindy 402-214-1068 ckinsler@getmortgageresults.com www.getmortgageresults.com

U.S. Bank 402-644-8954 Dillon Autumn 402-644-8954 autumn.dillon@usbank.com

U.S. Bank 402-289-9021 Franco Summer 402-289-9021 summer.franco@usbank.com www.usbank.com

U.S. Bank 402-963-2152 Hove Scott 402-963-2152 scott.hove@usbank.com www.usbank.com
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U.S. Bank 402-334-3604 Ruhland Donine 402-334-3604 donine.ruhland@usbank.com https://mortgage.usbank.com/
donineruhland

Union Home Mortgage 402-659-1714 Dawes Gregory 402-659-1714 gdawes@uhm.com www.uhm.com/gdawes

UNO Real Estate & Land Use 402-554-2810 UNO - Shultz Steven 402-554-2810 sshultz@unomaha.edu

Veterans United Home Loans 402-291-3080 Lieffers Katie 402-813-2551 katie.lieffers@vu.com www.VeteransUnitedOmaha.co
m

Veterans United Home Loans 402-291-3080 Schuster Nick 402-880-3063 nick.schuster@vu.com www.VeteransUnitedOmaha.co
m

West Gate Bank Mortgage 402-758-8716 Steen Guthrie 402-490-0509 gsteen@westgate.bank www.westgatebank.com

West Gate Bank Mortgage 402-758-8716 Peterson Tyler 402-657-9849 tpeterson@westgate.bank www.westgatebank.com

Wilhelm Mortgage 402-210-8352 Wilhelm Jeremy 402-210-8352 jeremy@jeremywilhelm.com www.jeremywilhelm.com

Personal Health & Well-being

Valley Hope 402-991-8824 Rowe Jessica 402-871-7961 jessierowe@valleyhope.org www.valleyhope.org

Pest Control

Bug Out Termite and Pest 402-934-3434 Fisher Kenneth 402-680-2226 bugoutpc1@gmail.com www.bugotp.com

BugZ and Recon Pest Services 402-227-3266 Christina Pete 402-301-7055 team@bugzpest.com www.reconpestservices.com

BugZ and Recon Pest Services 402-227-3266 Remington Joe 402-206-9910 josephr@reconpestservices.com www.reconpestservices.com

BugZ and Recon Pest Services 402-227-3266 Graham Bo 402-227-3266 bo@reconpestservices.com www.reconpestservices.com

City-Wide Termite & Pest Contr 402-733-1784 Connor Tracy 402-733-1784 citywidepest@gmail.com

Genuine Pest Control 402-300-8168 Nielsen Dan 712-308-1185 contact@genuinepestcontrol.com www.genuinepestcontrol.com
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Lien Termite And Pest Control 402-397-8884 Earl Bradley 402-330-2326 pat@lienpestcontrol.com

Lien Termite And Pest Control 402-397-8884 Earl Gregory 402-571-9634 pat@lienpestcontrol.com

Lien Termite And Pest Control 402-397-8884 Kollekowski Gerald 402-397-8884 pat@lienpestcontrol.com

Pro-Staff T & P Control Mdwest 402-819-7378 Hughes Robert 515-422-0200 robert@prostaffiowa.com www.prostaffpest.com

TNT Termite Services 402-393-3697 Sutko Paul 402-669-4416 Psutko@PestSolutions365.com tnttermite.com

TP3 Pest Management 402-618-1116 Petersen TJ 402-618-1116 petersentj@hotmail.com www.tp3pest.com

Plumbing/Repair

Eyman Plumbing Heating & Air 402-731-2727 Marshall Wesley 402-659-0093 wmarshall@trusteyman.com www.trusteyman.com

Guardian Plumbing 402-665-0477 Weeks Christian 402-960-6064 christian@callguardianplumbing.c
om

https://callguardianplumbing.c
om

Plumbing Today LLC 402-850-3127 LaMar Andrea 308-380-8380 andrea@plumbingtodayomaha.co
m

Royal Rooter 402-734-1244 Stillmunks Patrick 402-734-1244 royalrooteromaha@gmail.com www.royaldrains.com

Radon Testing/Mitigation

Radon Pros 402-639-1100 Stenger Cher 402-208-1402 cher@hbponline.com www.radonpros.com

Staging

Rearranged for Change 402-981-3509 Cooley Liz 402-679-1201 lisa@rearrangedforchange.com www.rearrangedforchange.co
m

Rearranged for Change 402-981-3509 Conover Lisa 402-981-4896 lisa@rearrangedforchange.com www.rearrangedforchange.co
m

Rearranged for Change 402-981-3509 Charvat Amy 531-444-6122 lisa@rearrangedforchange.com www.rearrangedforchange.co
m
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The Omaha Home Staging Co. 402-305-7122 Evans Susan 402-305-7122 homestagingomaha@gmail.com www.HomeStagingOmaha.com

Title & Escrow Services

Ambassador Title Services 402-884-4500 Doeschot Melanie 402-210-5083 mdoeschot@ambassadortitle.com www.atsomaha.com

Ambassador Title Services 402-884-4500 Clure Carrie 402-689-4465 cclure@atsomaha.com www.atsomaha.com

Apex Title of Nebraska LLC 402-502-0008 McDaniel Alex 402-297-2785 amcdaniel@apex-closings.com apex-closings.com

DRI Title & Escrow 402-884-4586 Thiel Matthew 402-677-6660 mthiel@drititle.com www.drititle.com

Midwest Title 402-493-6200 Seeger Mia 402-709-5082 mia@midwesttitle.com www.midwesttitle.com

Nebraska Title Company 402-861-9220 Boehmer Kristina 402-321-2177 kboehmer@nebtitleco.com www.nebtitleco.com

Nebraska Title Company 402-861-9220 Diamond Jesse 402-598-6558 jdiamond@nebtitleco.com www.nebtitleco.com

Nebraska Title Company 402-896-5107 Singleton Laura 402-896-5107 lsingleton@nebtitleco.com www.nebtitleco.com

Omaha National Title Co. 402-827-9100 Warnock Michelle 402-779-9169 mwarnock@omahanationaltitle.c
om

www.omahanationaltitle.com

Omaha National Title Co. 402-827-9100 Dettmer Molly 402-827-9100 mdettmer@omahanationaltitle.c
om

www.omahanationaltitle.com

Omaha National Title Co. 402-827-9100 Deseck Jennifer 402-827-9100 jdeseck@omahanationaltitle.com www.omahanationaltitle.com

Omaha National Title Co. 402-827-9100 Albrecht Sarah 402-827-9100 salbrecht@omahanationaltitle.co
m

www.omahanationaltitle.com

Stewart Title 402-972-4130 Jensen Co quette 402-972-4130 coquette.jensen@stewart.com www.stewart.com/en/markets/
omaha
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